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Sample of the Filled-in Feedback Forms from the Stakeholders 2018-19
(1) Student
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ACA —~ R -42 Academic Year 2018-19
Rev : 00 Student Feedback Form for College Al Semeies ]
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Ref MES/ACSC/ACA/  / Date: | 6 8] Q018
1 Name of The Student :b mdh&de On k())’ 6")0{Y)km
2 Department . Cherm \6'\"'0' 8
3. Class y _]-\{BSC
4. Academic Year/Semester e ROAE-1Q
s Mobile No N 13506350‘ .
6.  e-mail Id _ Omkcnrgamc\hd\de@ssm(“/ C( m
Note: Tick the most appropriate option /choice
s Questionnaire Strongly | Agree Neutral | Strongly |
| No Agree Disagree |
| 1 Present Curriculum is up to the mark.
L—‘ =
Se— ——
| 2 Curriculum fulfills your expectation. T
‘ 3 Curriculum content is interesting and useful. G
] 4 Curriculum helps to develop your personalig. - / ‘
| Current curriculum needs to include skill based = ‘\
[ > content. T
[ Total E |
1 ) cesnae e
SUGEESHOIIRBIN:. . . .. vonossinsnremnsns spwrnssas s Rieee - FATAIE A s sdutsos oo sst fomaasins S g,
Goordinator/Member Signature of the student
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Rev 100 Employer Feedback Form
Date 1506 2018

1 Namc of The Employer M”l\ QC’\'\' \’ pgd hﬁ \( ;.’.’."" i

Annual/Semester: [

2 Name of the Employee (DO PCLQ}_ m“\» ) ‘\ ” (\"p m _{,T) H’a
3. Employee Phone No 707155‘4175—7 B
4. Employee e-mail 1d MNMalhent2a@ gredl - (o
\
5. Nameofthe lnstitstion/ ___P\+C -5 callege  Senewt .
Work place '
6. Employee Joining date 9—0 ]€

7. Subject -_______C_h‘? m 3 S "3

Note: Tick the most appropriate option /choice

S-r. Questionnaire Strongly | Agree Neutral Strongly
No Agree Disagree
1 Curriculum is relevant for employability '
' L e
2 Curriculum is effective in developing innovative K ’
thinking. i
3 Syllabus is effective in developing skill oriented N
human resources. \
4 Current syllabus is need base. N w
s | Curriculum is &?ffective for development for \/ ;
| entrepreneurship. i
I
Total s W
|
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infevemadion.

Coordinator/Member Signature of the Employee
Feedback committee
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Rev : 00
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1. Name of The Teacher

Teacher Feedback Form

Academic Year: 2018-19

Annual/Semester: |

Sodetarhe@gmonl- tow)

2. Department ?\N\SVU
3. Academic Year/Semester ’2,0\& o |7C
4. Mobile No a8, 12123738

5. e-mail Id

6. Subject

Note: Tick the most appropriate option /choice

Sr. Questionnaire Strongly | Agree Neutral | Strongly
No Agree Disagree
1 Current syllabus is need based. N
2 Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well e
defined.
3 The course content fulfils the need of students. N
4 It needs to review the syllabus. R
. Curriculum enhances the employability. - i
2= G2l o) oe
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Coordinafor/Member
Feedback committee

Signature of the Teacher
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Rev : 00
Date: 15.06.2018

1. Name of The Student
2. Age

3. Gender

4. Department

5. Year of Study

6. Occupation

7. Mobile No

8. e-mail Id

Alumni Feedback Form

Academic Year: 2018-19

Annual/Semester: |

DV ELRBIGG] L s s s ssidamssat e oranes

L rain\elwkare A\ 70T .2 gme \ LT o
Note: Tick the most appropriate option /choice
Sr. Questionnaire Strongly | Agree Neutral | Strongly
No Agree Disagree |
1 \ It needs to update the syllabus.

2 Course Curriculum intellectually stimulates you. /
3 Course Curriculum fulfills your expectations. B
4 Reading material of curriculum is easily available. e

5 Syllabus enhances employability.

\/

Total \ "]

Coordinator/Member
Feedback committee
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Signature of the Alumni



Stakeholder Feedback Analysis Report 2018-19

(Student Feedback forms analysis on Syllabus Structure)

Strongly
Strongly | Agree | Neutral )
Sr. No Questionnaire Disagree
Agree (%) | (%) | (%)
(%)
1. Current syllabus is need based? 36.14 62.65 1.29 -
Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well
2. ) 46.99 31.33 8.44 1.29
defined?
The Course Content Fulfils the need of the
3. 49.53 34.48 6.03 3.61
students?
4. It needs to review the syllabus? 49.92 28.92 13.25 3.61
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? 32.66 43.53 8.43 9.64
18.15
= Strongly Agree
H Agree
= Neutral

= Strongly Disagree




) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need based? (%) 36.14 62.65 1.29 -
98.79% of the students are in favour of the current syllabus is need based.
) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well
2. 46.99 31.33 8.44 1.29

defined? (%)

The above data shows that major section of students thinks that curriculum fulfils their
expectation.

Sr. No Questionnaire Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Strongly
Agree Disagree
3. The Course Content Fulfils the need of the
students? (%) 49.53 34.48 6.03 3.61
84.01% of the students agree that the course content fulfils the need of the students.
Sr. No Questionnaire Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Strongly
Agree Disagree
4. It needs to review the syllabus? (%) 49.53 34.48 6.03 3.61
Total 78.84% of the students wish to review the syllabus.
Sr. No Questionnaire Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Strongly
Agree Disagree
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? (%) 32.66 43.53 8.43 9.64

76.19 % of the students are of the opinion that curriculum enhances the employability.




Feedback Analysis Report 2018-19

(Teacher Feedback forms analysis on Syllabus Structure)

) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need based? 33.33 64.10 2.5 0.0
Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well
2. ) 35.90 58.97 5.13 0.0
defined?
The Course Content Fulfils the need of the
3. 28.21 61.54 10.26 0.00
students?
4. It needs to review the syllabus? 43.59 48.72 7.69 0.0
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? 23.08 48.72 28.21 0.0
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need based? (%) 33.33 64.10 2.5 0.0
97.43 % of the teachers are in favour of the current syllabus is need based.
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well
2. 35.90 58.97 5.13 0.0

defined? (%)

94.87% of Teachers think that programme outcomes of the syllabus are well defined.




) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
The Course Content fulfils the need of the
3. 28.21 61.54 10.26 0.00
students? (%)
89.75 % of the teachers agree that the course content fulfils the needs of the students.
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
4. It needs to review the syllabus (%) 43.59 48.72 7.69 0.0
Total 92.31% teachers believe that the curriculum is needed to review the syllabus.
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? (%) 23.08 48.72 28.21 0.0
71.08% of the students opined that curriculum enhancing the employability.
Feedback Analysis Report 2018-19
(Alumni Feedback forms analysis on Syllabus Structure)
Sr. No Questionnaire Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Strongly
Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need based? 33.33 55.56 11.11 0.0
2. Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well
defined? 40.74 44.42 14.81 0.0
3. The Course Content Fulfils the need of the
students? 37.03 48.15 11.11 3.70
4. It needs to review the syllabus? 55.56 29.63 11.11 3.70
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? 18.52 59.26 22.27 0.0




Sr. No Questionnaire Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Strongly
Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need based? (%) 33.33 55.56 11.11 0.0
88.91% of the Alumni agree that current syllabus is need based.
. . Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree Agree | Neutral Disagree
Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well
2. defined? (%) 40.74 44.42 14.81 0.0
85.16% alumni view that Programme outcomes are well defined
. . Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree Agree | Neutral Disagree
The Course Content Fulfils the need of the
3. students? (%) 37.03 48.15 11.11 3.70
85.18% alumni are form the side of that course content fulfils the need of the students.
) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
4. It needs to review the syllabus?(%) 55.56 29.63 11.11 3.70
Total 85.19% Alumni believe that the curriculum is need to review the syllabus.
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? (%) 18.52 59.26 22.27 0.0

77.78% of the Alumni feel that curriculum enhances the employability.




Feedback Analysis Report 2018-19

Parents Feedback forms analysis on Syllabus Structure

) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need based? 50.00 40.00 6.67 3.33
Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well
2. ) 43.33 44.67 6.67 3.33
defined?
The Course Content Fulfils the need of the
3. 43.33 36.67 20.00 0.0
students?
4. It needs to review the syllabus? 26.67 60.00 10.00 3.33
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? 50.00 33.33 3.33 13.33
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need based? (%) 50.00 40.00 6.67 3.33
90% parents are in favorof the curriculum syllabus is need based.
) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well
2. 43.33 44.67 6.67 3.33

defined? (%)

88% are in favor of the Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well defined.
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) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
The Course Content Fulfils the need of the
3. 43.33 36.67 20.00 0.0
students? (%)
80% of the parents think that the course content fulfils the need of the students
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
4. It needs to review the syllabus? (%) 26.67 60.00 10.00 3.33
Total 70.67% parents believe that the curriculum is need to review the syllabus.
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? (%) 50.00 33.33 3.33 13.33
83.33% parents expressed their opinion that curriculum enhances the employability.
Feedback Analysis Report 2018-19
Employer Feedback forms analysis on Syllabus Structure
Sr. No Questionnaire Strongly Agree | Neutral St_rongly
Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need based? 70.00 30.00 0.0 0.0
5 Programme outcomes_of the syllabus are well 50.00 50.00 0.0 0.0
defined?
3. The Course Content Fulfils the need of the 30.00 20.00 0.0 0.0
students?
4. It needs to review the syllabus? 40.00 60.00 0.0 0.0
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? 50.00 50.00 0.0 0.0
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) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr.No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
1. Current syllabus is need based? 70.00 30.00 0.0 0.0
100% employers current syllabus is need based.
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
Programme outcomes of the syllabus are well
2. _ 50.00 50.00 0.0 0.0
defined? (%)
100% employers believe that programme outcomes of the syllabus are well defined.
) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral ]
Agree Disagree
The Course Content Fulfils the need of the
3. 30.00 70.00 0.0 0.0
students? (%)
100 % employers are in favor that the course content Fulfils the need of the students.
_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
4. It needs to review the syllabus? (%) 40.00 60.00 0.0 0.0
Total 100% employers believe that the curriculum is needed to review the syllabus.
] ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
5. Curriculum enhances the employability? (%) 50.00 50.00 0.0 0.0

100% employers are in favor of Curriculum enhances the employability.
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Feedback Analysis Report 2019-20

Student Feedback on Design and Review of Syllabus

) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
1. Present Curriculum is upto the mark. 09 18 0 0
2. Curriculum fulfils your expectation. 08 16 03 0
3. Curriculum content is interesting and useful. 08 15 04 0
4. Curriculum helps to develop your personality. 08 16 03 0
Current curriculum needs to include skill -
5 07 16 04 0
based content.

_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
1. Present Curriculum is up to the mark. 09 18 0 0
Percentage (%) 33.33 66.66 0.00 0.00

Cent of the students are in favor of the curriculum is up to the mark.

) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
2. Curriculum fulfils your expectation 08 16 03 0
Percentage (%) 29.62 59.25 11.11 0.00

The above data shows that major section of students thinks that curriculum fulfils their

expectation.
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) ) Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
3. Curriculum content is interesting and useful 08 15 04 0
Percentage (%) 29.62 55.55 14.81 0.00

Whereas majority students agree with the aspect of usefulness and interesting nature of curriculum,

some students strongly agree that Curriculum content is interesting and useful.

_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
4. Curriculum helps to develop your personality 08 16 03 0
Percentage (%) 29.62 59.25 11.11 0.00

Whereas majority students agree with the aspect of that curriculum develops the personality.

Some students strongly agree that believe that the curriculum develops the personality. Some
of them are neutral with this aspect.

_ _ Strongly Strongly
Sr. No Questionnaire Agree | Neutral )
Agree Disagree
Current curriculum needs to include skill-
5. 07 16 04 0
based content
Percentage (%) 25.92 59.25 14.81 0.00

The students are well aware about the changing demand of curriculum & think to add skill

based content.
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ACTION TAKEN BY THE INSTITUTION ON FEEDBACK RECEIVED

Academic Year: 2018-19

Action Taken Report as Stated in the Agenda of the MES of ACS College Sonai

(Only considerable percentages have been considered and addressed in the appended table)

STUDENT FEEDBACK

Sr. No.

FEEDBACK

ACTION TAKEN

1)

Student Feedback

1.

Present Curriculum is up to the mark.- cent
percent students favour the curriculum as upto
the mark.

Curriculum fulfils your expectation.- Total 82.86
% of the students think that curriculum fulfils
their expectation.

Curriculum content is interesting and useful. Total
97.14%  of the students agree with the aspects
of usefuleness and interesting nature of
curriculum.

Curriculum helps to develop your personality.-
Total 91.43% of students belive that the
curriculum develops the personality.

Current curriculum needs to include skill based.-
77.14% of the students are well aware about the
changing demand of currirulum and think to add

skill based content.

The organization promotes

holistic development.

Our students develop
holistically through various

teaching.

2)

Teacher Feedback:

1.

Current syllabus is need based: The
above data collected on the design and review of
the syllabus indicates that 89.13% of the teachers
think that the present syllabus is need based.

Hence in favour of retaining the course.

1.In the institution meeting
the teachers are encourage
to use experietal methods
by the Principal of the
College.

2.Teaching Plans are

prepared to suit with the
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2. Programme Outcomes of the syllabus are well
defined: The Program Outcomes are well defined
according to 91.30% of the teachers. Hence the
syllabus in the text has been planned in
appropriate manner. Hence it has been structured
systematically.

3. The course content fulfils the need of students:
78.26% of the teachers feel that the students need
at UG level and PG level have been fully
addressed.

4. It needs to review the syllabus: However,
86.96% of the teachers wish to review the
syllabus in respect of content.

5. Curriculum enhances the employability: The
possibility to get jobs or self-employment has
been found by 63.04% teachers.

outcomes of the syllabus.

3)

Alumni Feedback:

1. It needs to update the syllabus: 100.00% all
alumni want to update the syllabus so as to bring
it to meet the challenges at global or local levels.

2. Course Curriculum intellectually stimulates
you: 90.32% majority portion of alumni accept
the intellectual appeal of the syllabus.

3. Course Curriculum fulfils your expectations:
87.10% alumni are | favour of Curriculum
satisfies the expectations of the alumni.

4. Reading material of curriculum is easily
available: The availability of reading material is
accepted by 80.65% alumni.

5. Syllabus enhances employability: 80.65%
alumni on their own experience endorse the

employability of syllabus.

4)

Employer Feedback:
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Curriculum is relevant for employability:
100.00% employers discover employability in
the curriculum.

Curriculum is effective in developing
innovative thinking: 57.14% of the employers
believe that the syllabus develops innovative
thinking.

Syllabus is effective in developing skill
oriented human resources: Where as 57.14%
of employers think that the syllabus in skill
oriented, 42.86% of employers do not give their
judgement.

Current syllabus is need based: 85.71% of the
employers think that current syllabus in need
based.

Curriculum in effective for development for
entrepreneurship: 71.43% employers are
hopeful about entrepreneurship development and
agree with its self employment values.
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5)

Parents Feedback

1.

Syllabus of your ward is related to current
issues: 72.73% of the parents think that the
syllabus is relevant, 27% of parents keep neutral
to opine.

Curriculum helps in enhancing intellectual
aptitude: 100.00% parents agree that the syllabus
is intellectually potential.

Curriculum enhances employability: Total
63.64% of the parents are hopeful getting job by
their wards.

Syllabus is applicable for solving for the local
problems: Around half of parents think that the
syllabus has got local relevance.

Your ward gets adequate knowledge from the
Curriculum: Total 90.91% of the parents think
that adequate knowledge is acquired by their

wards.
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